Designator Comment Footprint Description Vendor Vendor P/N
Place /
No Place
C1 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C2 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C3 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C5 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C7 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C8 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C9 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C10 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C11 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C12 100 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB101
C14 100 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB101
C16 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C17 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C18 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C19 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C20 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C21 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C22 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C23 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C24 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C25 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C26 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C27 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C28 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C29 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C30 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C31 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C32 1.0 10V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX5R6BB105
C33 1.0 10V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX5R6BB105
C34 1.0 10V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX5R6BB105
C35 1.0 10V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX5R6BB105
C36 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C37 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C38 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C39 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C40 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C41 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C42 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C43 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C44 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C45 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C46 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C47 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C48 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C49 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C50 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104

C195 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C196 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C197 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C198 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C199 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C200 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C201 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C202 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C203 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C204 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C205 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C206 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C207 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C208 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C209 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C210 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C211 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C212 0.01 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB103
C213 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C214 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C215 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C216 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C217 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C218 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C219 1000 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R9BB102
C220 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C221 1000 2KV 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7RDBB102
C222 1000 2KV 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7RDBB102
C223 1000 2KV 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7RDBB102
C224 1000 2KV 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7RDBB102
C225 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104

C279 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C280 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C281 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C282 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C283 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C284 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C285 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C286 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C287 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C288 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C289 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C290 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C291 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C292 470.0 6.3V SIZE‐DE Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJE477K006RNJ
C309 470.0 6.3V SIZE‐DE Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJE477K006RNJ
C310 1000 100V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KRX7R0BB102
C311 0.1 100V 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7R0BB104
C312 120.0 100V EC_D16_P7_5 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor Nichicon UPJ2A121MHD6
C313 0.1 100V 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7R0BB104
C314 1.0 100V 1206 Chip Capacitor TDK C3216X7R2A105K
C315 1.0 100V 1206 Chip Capacitor TDK C3216X7R2A105K
C316 1.0 25V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX7R8BB105
C317 22.0 25V SIZE‐C Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJC226M025RNJ
C318 0.1 100V 1206 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1206KKX7R0BB104
C319 1.0 16V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R7BB105
C320 0.47 16V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KPX7R7BB474
C321 3300 50V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R9BB332
C322 0.027 50V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R9BB273
C323 2200 2KV 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210KKX7RDBB222
C324 0.47 16V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KPX7R7BB474
C325 1.0 16V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R7BB105
C326 1200 50V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R9BB122
C327 0.01 50V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R9BB103
C328 22.0 10V 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210KKX5R6BB226
C329 22.0 10V 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210KKX5R6BB226
C330 22.0 10V 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210KKX5R6BB226
C331 470.0 6.3V SIZE‐DE Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJE477K006RNJ
C332 470.0 6.3V SIZE‐DE Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJE477K006RNJ
C333 470.0 6.3V SIZE‐DE Tantalum Capacitor AVX TAJE477K006RNJ
C334 1.0 16V 0603 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0603KRX7R7BB105
C335 0.012 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB123
C336 0.022 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB223
C337 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C338 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C339 560 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN561
C340 10.0 16V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R7BB106
C341 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C342 150 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN151
C344 0.022 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB223
C345 0.022 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB223
C346 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C347 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104
C348 150 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN151
C349 150 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN151
C351 100.0 6.3V 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210MKX5R5BB107
C352 100.0 6.3V 1210 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC1210MKX5R5BB107
C353 220 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN221
C354 220 50V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402JRNPO9BN221
C355 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C356 22.0 6.3V 0805 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0805KKX5R5BB226
C357 0.1 16V 0402 Chip Capacitor Phycomp CC0402KRX7R7BB104